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Seznam ohrozenych objektt Cepi

Obec
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi

Cast obce
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi
Cepi

10/-
100/-
14/-
15/-
16/-
3/-
33/-
39/-
41/-
42/-
43)-
44/-
45/-
46/-
47)-
51/-
53/-
7/-

87/-
9/-

Cislo parcely
10/1

138

6.1

12/2
11/2
56
50
51
52
53
49
54
55/1
7.1
69
14
12/1
81
85



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/cepi/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/cepi/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/cepi/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/cepi/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/cepi/?order=51

